
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
встраиваемый GU5.3
(MR16) с акрилом
прямоугольник 47563
Чёрный SignImpress
Артикул SI47563

В наличии ≥ 400 шт.

Склад Красноярск 370 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 30 шт.

Склад Новосибирск 29 шт.

Характеристики

SignImpress

Прямоугольник

Черный

Встраиваемый

Алюминий/акрил

170

90

30

50-60

12вт х 2шт.

1/30

G5.3 (MR16)

220-240

20

-15 +40
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